Accum
ix
9Information and product specifications contained in this document are subject to change without notice.
Performance Features
• Eemax exclusive turnkey solution
• Integrated mixing valve meets ASSE 1070-2004
• Meets UPC 413.1 requirements when properly installed
• No scalding or temperature spikes

SIZE (CU)
# OF 0.5
AERATORS
SUPPLIED/UNIT
WATER
CONNECTIONS
COMPRESSION
FITTINGS
0.5
GPM
1.0
GPM
1.5
GPM
ACCUMIX MT with 3/8” Compression Fittings at TOP of Unit
C MT004120T 120V 3.5 29A 0.3 10 AWG 1 3/8” Top 48° – –
C MT005240T 240V 4.8 20A 0.3 12 AWG 1 3/8” Top 64° 31° 21°
C    MT005240T (derated 208V perf.) 240V* 3.6 17A 0.3 12 AWG 1 3/8” Top 49° 25° 16°
C MT007240T 240V 6.5 27A 0.3 10 AWG 2 3/8” Top † 44° 30°
C    MT007240T (derated 208V perf.) 240V* 4.9 24A 0.3 10 AWG 2 3/8” Top 66° 33° 22°
C MT010240T 240V 9.5 40A 0.3 8 AWG 3 3/8” Top † 65° 43°
C    MT010240T (derated 208V perf.) 240V* 7 34A 0.3 8 AWG 3 3/8” Top † 48° 32°
MT004277T 277V 4.1 14.8A 0.3 14 AWG 1 3/8” Top 56° 28° 19°
MT008277T 277V 8.0 29A 0.3 10 AWG 2 3/8” Top † 55° 36°
MT010277T 277V 10.0 40A 0.3 8 AWG 3 3/8” Top † 68° 46°
ACCUMIX MB with 1/2” Compression Fittings at BOTTOM of Unit
C MB004120T 120V 3.5 29A 0.3 10 AWG 1 1/2” Bottom 48° – –
C MB005240T 240V 4.8 20A 0.3 12 AWG 1 1/2” Bottom 64° 31° 21
C    MB005240T (derated 208V perf.) 240V* 3.6 17A 0.3 12 AWG 1 1/2” Bottom 49° 25° 16°
C MB007240T 240V 6.5 27A 0.3 10 AWG 2 1/2” Bottom † 44° 30°
C    MB007240T (derated 208V perf.) 240V* 4.9 24A 0.3 10 AWG 2 1/2” Bottom 66° 33° 22°
C MB010240T 240V 9.5 40A 0.3 8 AWG 3 1/2” Bottom † 65° 43°
C    MB010240T (derated 208V perf.) 240V* 7 34A 0.3 8 AWG 3 1/2” Bottom † 48° 32°
C MB012240T 240V 11.5 50A 0.3 6 AWG 4 1/2” Bottom † 79° 52°
C    MB012240T (derated 208V perf.) 240V* 8.7 42A 0.3 6 AWG 4 1/2” Bottom † 59° 39°
MB004277T 277V 4.1 14.8A 0.3 14 AWG 1 1/2” Bottom 56° 28° 19°
MB008277T 277V 8.0 29A 0.3 10 AWG 2 1/2” Bottom † 55° 36°
MB010277T 277V 10.0 40A 0.3 8 AWG 3 1/2” Bottom † 68° 46°
*  240V units can be used on 208V single phase with 25% reduced temperature output. Please note per UL standards the rating plate and installation instructions will all
be according to a 208V to 240V single phase applied voltage. Check with local officials prior to derating the electrical infrastructure.
† Units are factory preset to not exceed 105°F.
“C” indicates evaluation and compliance to either Underwriters Laboratories (UL) or Intertek (ETL) under CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 64/No. 88.